67.05
NWKb
 Long twist drill bits with cylindrical shank, grinded
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Standards:
DIN 340
PN-M 59601
Coating (standard):
Dimensions
 Material index  d [mm]  L [mm]  L1 [mm]  Type  Brand
6705080165S 8.0 165 109 Medium Praktik
6705080165MRPS 8.0 165 109 Premium Praktik
6705100184S 10.0 184 121 Medium Praktik
6705100184MRPS 10.0 184 121 Premium Praktik
6705030100S 3.0 100 66 Medium Praktik
6705030100MRPS 3.0 100 66 Premium Praktik
6705035106FESS 3.5 106 69 Premium Festa
6705032106S 3.2 106 69 Medium Praktik
6705035112S 3.5 112 73 Medium Praktik
6705040119S 4.0 119 78 Medium Praktik
6705040119MRPS 4.0 119 78 Premium Praktik
6705050132S 5.0 132 87 Medium Praktik
6705050132MRPS 5.0 132 87 Premium Praktik
6705055139S 5.5 139 91 Medium Praktik
6705060139S 6.0 139 91 Medium Praktik
6705055139MRPS 5.5 139 91 Premium Praktik
6705060139MRPS 6.0 139 91 Premium Praktik
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)